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 Clasificación  : 8 OPEN INFANTIL BTT DE SABADELL                                    
 
 Fecha          : 16/10/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     217 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:13:06           
   2     208 MONGE,SERGIO         PRIN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:13:10        4 seg. 
   3     200 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:13:31       25 seg. 
   4     203 COSTA,PAU            PRIN2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:13:51       45 seg. 
   5     215 VALLES,PAQUITO       PRIN2  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             00:13:52       46 seg. 
   6     250 CALERO,Samuel        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:14:04       58 seg. 
   7     278 MONSERRATE,POL       PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:14:41     1:35 min. 
   8     281 ROBLES,Alvaro        PRIN2  NO CLUB                    00:14:52     1:46 min. 
   9     262 NIETO,ADRIAN         PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:14:55     1:49 min. 
  10     256 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:15:30     2:24 min. 
  11     251 ARTIGAS,SANDRA       FPRI1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:15:46     2:40 min. 
  12     201 JORDAN,BRIAN         PRIN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:05     2:59 min. 
  13     279 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:16:09     3:03 min. 
  14     260 CASTILLO,FRANCESC XA PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:16:09     3:03 min. 
  15     223 SAMPEDRO,Akira       PRIN2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:17:06     4:00 min. 
  16     280 BORRAS,Joan          PRIN2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:17:19     4:13 min. 
  17     277 BOIX,Roger           PRIN2  DOCTORE BI KE               00:17:40     4:34 min. 
  18     268 SERRANO,MARIO        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:54     4:48 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 18 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     217 SELLOL,Aleix         PRIN2  SAM BIKES,  C.C.            00:13:06           
   2     208 MONGE,SERGIO         PRIN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:13:10        4 seg. 
   3     200 LLORETA,Genis        PRIN2  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:13:31       25 seg. 
   4     203 COSTA,PAU            PRIN2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:13:51       45 seg. 
   5     215 VALLES,PAQUITO       PRIN2  PINTUREX-Ò DENA             00:13:52       46 seg. 
   6     250 CALERO,Samuel        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:14:04       58 seg. 
   7     278 MONSERRATE,POL       PRIN2  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:14:41     1:35 min. 
   8     281 ROBLES,Alvaro        PRIN2  NO CLUB                    00:14:52     1:46 min. 
   9     262 NIETO,ADRIAN         PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:14:55     1:49 min. 
  10     201 JORDAN,BRIAN         PRIN2  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:05     2:59 min. 
  11     279 ROTA,OSCAR           PRIN1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:16:09     3:03 min. 
  12     260 CASTILLO,FRANCESC XA PRIN1  DOCTORE                    00:16:09     3:03 min. 
  13     223 SAMPEDRO,Akira       PRIN2  CAU DE LA BICI. EL         00:17:06     4:00 min. 
  14     280 BORRAS,Joan          PRIN2  BICISPRINT . ESPORT CICLIS  00:17:19     4:13 min. 
  15     277 BOIX,Roger           PRIN2  DOCTORE BI KE               00:17:40     4:34 min. 
  16     268 SERRANO,MARIO        PRIN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:17:54     4:48 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : PRINCIPIANT FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     256 SORIANO,Aina         FPRI1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:15:30          min. 
   2     251 ARTIGAS,SANDRA       FPRI1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:15:46       16 seg. 
 


